MATERIAL HNBR
TEMP. -30°C~120°C
PRESSURE 10kgf/cm2
SPEED 1m/s
ITEM BOREØ (inch) OD ID
G1014 1/8" 7.3 3.3 4A110 4V110
G1021 1/4" 10.2 5 4A210 4V210
G1027 3/8" 11.8 5.5 4A310 4V310
G1028 1/2" 16.2 8.4 4A410 4V410
MATERIAL HNBR
TEMP. -30°C~120°C
PRESSURE 10kgf/cm2
SPEED 1m/s
ITEM OD ID h P D d H
* NSP-05 5 3 0.5 1 5 3.1 0.7
* NSP-06 6 3 0.7 1.5 6 3.1 0.9
* NSP-07 7 3.5 0.9 1.75 7 3.6 1.1
NSP-7.62 7.62 3.9 0.88
NSP-010 10 5 1.3 2.5 10 5.1 1.5
NSP-010.2 10.2 5 1.3
NSP-10.35 10.35 5 1.3
NSP-12 12 6.8 1.6
* NSP-12.5 12.5 6.5 1.6 3 12.5 6.6 1.8
NSP-12.6 12.6 7.3 1.35
* NSP-16 16.3 8.2 1.6 4.5 16 8.4 1.8
* NSP-24 24.3 12.7 1.6 5.8 24 13 1.8
1
1
1.1
I-RING   SOLENOID VALVE SEAL
APPLICATION
APPLICATION
 MODELh
1
MATERIAL HNBR
TEMP. -30°C~120°C
PRESSURE 10kgf/cm2
SPEED 1m/s
ITEM OD d1
* I-RING-6.12 6.12 2.9
I-RING-7.7 7.7 3.9
* I-RING-9.88 9.88 5
* I-RING-9.88 9.88 5.94
I-RING-10.4 10.4 5
I-RING-12.6 12.6 7.4
* I-RING-15.1 15.06 7.9
* I-RING-23.1 23.1 14.9
MATERIAL HNBR
TEMP. -30°C~120°C
PRESSURE 10kgf/cm2
SPEED 1m/s
ITEM BOREØ (inch) OD ID h
G1019 1/4" 10.25 6 2 4A210 4V210
G1025 3/8" 11.75 7.7 2 4A310 4V310
G1022 1/2" 16.3 11.7 2.9 4A410 4V410
MATERIAL NBR
TEMP. -30°C~120°C
PRESSURE 10kgf/cm2
SPEED 1m/s
ITEM BOREØ (inch) ID OD h
NPR-010 1/8" 10 14.3 2
NPR-014 1/4" 13.3 18.1 2.2
NPR-017 3/8" 16.8 21.4 3.2
4.1
5.2
6.14
4V310
 MODEL
4V110
4V210
1.3
APPLICATION
 MODEL
APPLICATION
NPR   SOLENOID VALVE-ROD SEAL
1.36
1.375
I-RING   SOLENOID VALVE SEAL
J-RING SOLENOID VALVE-PISTON S
APPLICATION
8.2
15.3
h
0.66
0.8
1.07
0.97
1.4
5.2
7.8
d2
3.1